POLY-COTTON KNIT SHELL & LATEX PALM

Style No. 1791

» Economical gray poly-cotton blend knit shell is form-fitting & e 1791Size(s): S, M, L, XL

provides breathability . 1791-3PK Size(s): M, L, XL
 Durable blue crinkle latex coated palm offers solid abrasion, puncture
& tear resistance, superior grip control, & long-lasting elasticity

« Continuous knit wrist provides a snug fit that helps to prevent dirt &
debris from infiltrating the glove

R
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knit wrist
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Crinkle latex coated palm

STYLE No.
1791-S
1791-M
1791-3PK-M
1791-L
1791-3PK-L
1791-XL
1791-3PK-XL

MuLTI-PACKS

E

FEATURES

PERFORMANCE

UPC

0 35117 17913
0 35117 17914
0 35117 17961
0 35117 17915
0 35117 17921
0 35117 17916
0 35117 01796

High
Dexterity

v Lawn & Garden

v Masonry

GLOVE 101

LATEX

PACK
6 pr
6 pr
4 pk
6 pr
4 pk
6 pr
4 pk

Available as pair or banded 3-pack:

CASE
12dz
12dz
12dz
12dz
12dz
12dz
12dz

v Construction & Hardware

Washable

Suggested applications include but are
not limited to the following:

Latex coating material offers exceptional
grip & durable protection. It has very high
elasticity, withstands low temperatures,

& is tear resistant.

PROP 65 WARNING: This product contains chemicals
known to the State of California to cause cancer and
birth defects or other reproductive harm.

Unlined Coated Palms
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